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BLOCK 2

10:30
10:40
11:00
11:20
11:40
12:00

Opening Remarks: Lisse

LACTLD Anycast: de la Fuente

DNSSEC Signer Migration: Kohmanyuk
ICANN RST: Brown

DNS Data Collection: Price

Break

S

ICANN


mailto:el@lisse.NA
mailto:rocio@staff.lactld.org
mailto:dk@cctld.ua
http://gavin.brown@icann.org
mailto:mprice@netactuate.com

13:15 SSAC Chairs: Mohan, Whalen
13:30 ICANN DAAR: Lloyd

13:50 EE eID: Vohmar

14:10 DNS(sec)Capture: Farooq
14:30 Break

S

ICANN


http://rmohan@identity.digital
mailto:tjwhalen@gmail.com
mailto:sion.lloyd@icann.org
mailto:timo.vohmar@internet.ee
mailto:hmfarouq@gmail.com

15:00 eID Round Table: Palage
16:00 Break

S

ICANN


mailto:michael@palage.com

16:15 Host Presentation: Rodriguez

16:30 Domain Auctions vs Drop: Véhmar
16:50 Measuring Domain Abuse: Bedser
17:10 Digital Emblems: Mankin

17:20 Closing Remarks: TBD

S

ICANN


http://pablo@nic.pr
mailto:timo.vohmar@internet.ee
http://jeffrey.bedser@cleandns.email
mailto:allison@pch.net
mailto:

